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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 5f

Top 50 House Campaigns by Cash on Hand

as of September 30, 2008

State District

PALLONE, FRANK JR. NJ
SESTAK, JOSEPH A. JR. PA
PAUL, RONALD E TX
VAN HOLLEN, CHRISTOPHER MD
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR. MA
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR. TX
ROYCE, ED MR CA
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B FL
MORAN, JERRY KS
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y. PA
MURPHY, PATRICK J PA
COSTELLO, JERRY F IL

NEAL, RICHARD E MR. MA
RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K. MI

KLEIN, RON FL
EMANUEL, RAHM IL

SHERMAN, BRAD CA
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R NJ
BARTON, JOE LINUS TX
KIRK, MARK STEVEN IL

DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN FL
DREIER, DAVID CA
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR. TN
SCHIFF, ADAM CA
BOUCHER, FREDERICK C VA
HENSARLING, JEB HON. TX
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON MD
LOBIONDO, FRANK A, NJ
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH MR: NY
EDWARDS, CHET TX
THOMPSON, BENNIE G. MS
PASTOR, EDWARD L AZ
BACHMANN, MICHELE MN
BOYD, F. ALLEN JR. FL
CLYBURN, JAMES E SC
KANJORSKI, PAUL E. PA
SHIMKUS, JOHN M IL

TANNER, JOHN S. TN
TIERNEY, JOHN F MA
RAHALL, NICK JOE J Il wv
CASTLE, MICHAEL N DE
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER CT
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D MA
VISCLOSKY, PETER J IN

GOODLATTE, ROBERT W. VA
ADLER, JOHN H NJ
ISRAEL, STEVE NY
TIAHRT, TODD W. KS
POMEROY, EARL RALPH ND
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Incumbent
Incumbent
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$3,364,723
$3,205,165
$2,841,482
$2,724,622
$2,707,566
$2,518,578
$2,480,158
$2,449,501
$2,443,820
$2,336,503
$2,214,979
$2,126,806
$2,123,343
$2,089,733
$1,947,431
$1,941,952
$1,894,748
$1,890,167
$1,844,250
$1,830,767
$1,814,771
$1,741,862
$1,720,797
$1,629,718
$1,568,754
$1,527,752
$1,527,693
$1,522,968
$1,520,100
$1,498,189
$1,478,033
$1,460,720
$1,432,404
$1,368,187
$1,355,478
$1,352,736
$1,349,801
$1,340,650
$1,331,062
$1,319,750
$1,308,062
$1,294,096
$1,292,403
$1,283,085
$1,278,565
$1,276,834
$1,273,896
$1,259,708
$1,256,270
$1,248,847



